
 
 

Potential Funding Sources for Equipment 
 
Below is a list of potential funding sources that we encourage all boccia participants to approach if they require support to purchase their own boccia 
equipment. Please refer to the relevant websites for information about criteria and application closing dates. 
 

Organisation Website 
Halberg Disability Sport Foundation – Activity Fund http://www.halberg.co.nz/funding  
Parafed Scholarships http://paralympics.org.nz/parafeds.htm  
Cerebral Palsy Society of NZ – Grants http://www.cerebralpalsy.org.nz/grants/  
For Everyone Charity http://foreveryone.org.nz/  
The Adastra Foundation – Scholarships http://www.adastra.org.nz/scholarships  
AMP – Do Your Thing https://www.doyourthing.co.nz/  
Carillon Club – Youth Sports Funding http://www.carillonclub.org.nz/  
Challenged Athletes Foundation http://www.challengedathletes.org/  
Sport Waitakere – Don Oliver Youth Sport Foundation http://www.sportwaitakere.co.nz/  
Sport Bay of Plenty – BayTrust Scholarships http://www.sportbop.co.nz/baytrust_scholarships  
Freshchoice – Community Fund http://freshchoice.co.nz/community/community-fund  
Sir Richard Hadlee Sports Trust http://www.hadlee.org.nz/grants.html  
Sport Otago – Skeggs Foundation http://www.sportotago.co.nz/sport/skeggs-foundation  
Variety – The Children’s Charity http://www.variety.org.nz/apply-for-funding  
Lions Clubs http://www.lionsclubs.org.nz/  
Rotary Clubs http://www.rotary.org.nz/site.cfm  
Kiwanis Clubs http://www.kiwanis.org.nz/distehp.htm  
 

Click here for more potential funders. 
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